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Delight Through Connections
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M10, 600V, 370A, Gray color
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

DIN rail terminal blocks , Feed through terminal blocks
Feed through terminal blocks
Gray(default)

Screw connection
Rail mounting
Single level
2

PA66
I
VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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1000

95
240
95
240
95
185
95
185
95
95
95
50
M10
Hex socket 8
Hex socket 8
18.63
30~40
TS-35/TS-32
NO
NO

600
370
600
370
600
5
500 Kemil
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EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
B/NZREL(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
%
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EFEBEBA (V)
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LESEECH (AWG)
FEBECA (V)
ZERMCA (A)
ZLESBEDH (AWG)
FEBEDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ

ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCH (A)
L ESBEDAH (AWG)
BEREDA (V)
gERRDA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

300 Kemil
300 Kemil
500 Kemil

YES
NO
115
-40

300 Kemil~500 Kemil
600
370

300 Kemil~500 Kemil
600
370

300 Kemil~500 Kemil
600

5

300 Kcmil~500 Kemil
600
370

300 Kcmil~500 Kemil
600
370

300 Kcmil~500 Kemil
600

5

95~240
1000
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Delight Through Connections
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CSC-240XXP
fEXA
ERTDK240 AR e REVOEFREZM R

TS-35C
SHLlHE
EATTS-35HE FmABE RAV2ERALEM K

TS-32
SH
3EFT DK/ DK-PE %51 7= @#FR 4 KEH1000mm

TS-35
S,

circuit diagram
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Delight Through Connections

iERTDK / DK-PEAK / AK-PEAK..P %51l # B9k +E91000mm

TM28

VNG

2= T DK6S / DK6N / DK6N-PE / DK6D / DK6P / DK6 / DKTL6 / DKTD6 /
DK4-TF(5X20) / DK4-TFLD(5X20) / PM6N / DK4N-TF(5X20) / DK10N / DK10D /
DK10 / DK10-PE / DK10N-PE / DK16H / DK16-PE / DK16N / DK35H / DK35-PE /
DK35N / DK50 / DK50-PE / DK95 / DK95-PE DK150 / DK240 / PPAC-16 / PPACV-16
/ PPAC-16Z / PPAC-16AS / PPAC-25 / PPAC-25AS / PPAC-50 / PPAC-50AS /
PPAC-95 / PPAC-95M / PPAC-95AS / PPAC-95MAS B AR & RAV2E R L5411
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